	form to update i	information.				ing with other detailed forms.	
1. Committee Information							
a. Full Name				^-		c. ID Number	
b. Mailing Address	the to-	elect &	Shai W	oodburg		WCQ800	
b. Mailing Address	(include City, Sta	te and Zip Code)	7		d. Date Filed	
3022 N			ers gjanskrag enger en	*****		09/27/2024 e. Phone Number	
W-S, N	C 2711	05				e. Phone Number 336.997, 22.86	
2. Report Year	3. Period Star	t Date (mm/dd/	vv) 4. Period 1	End Date (mm/dd/	vy) 5 Treasur		
2022		2022		30/2022		Wonde Jackson	
6. Type of Com		One)	9. Type of Rep	ort (check only		ort from one category)	
Candidate Cam	paign Par	ty	Municipal	State/Cou	nty	Referendum	
☐ PAC	Jeronal .	ferendum	Organization	ıl 🔲 Organ	nizational	Organizational	
Independent Ex		nt Fundraiser	☐ Thirty-five da	y Quart	erly	Pre-referendum	
Legal Expense 1	Fund		Pre-primary	X	First	Final	
			Pre-election		Second	Supplemental Final	
7. Type of Fund	(if applicable	, check one)	Pre-runoff		Third	Angual Angual	
Booster Fund			Semi-annual		Fourth	Special/	
☐ Building Fund		1	Mid Yea		annual	- anda	
ther:		- 1	Year End		Mid Year	10. Special Report Name	
8. Number of Fu	indraicare this	Danout	Special		Year End		
or realiser of the	indianacia inia	Report	Special	Final			
11 Agganut Inc	-41			☐ Specia			
11. Account Information 11. Account Information							
a Financial Institut	ion Full Name						
a. Financial Institut				a. Financial Institut	ion Full Name		
Mechania		vers Ban		a. Financial Institut	ion Full Name		
Mechania b. Purpose	s ! Fam	c. Account Cod		a. Financial Institut Sulton b. Purpose	Bank	c. Account Code	
Mechania b. Purpose	s ! Fam			a. Financial Institut	Bank	c. Account Code	
Mechania b. Purpose	s ! Fam		e ai	a. Financial Institut Sulton b. Purpose	Bank		
Mechania	s ! Fam	c. Account Cod	e ai	a. Financial Institut Sulton b. Purpose	Bank	d. Period Begin Balance	
Mechania b. Purpose	s ! Fam	c. Account Cod d. Period Begin	e ai	a. Financial Institut Sulton b. Purpose	Bank		
Mechanic b. Purpose Committee Funds CERTIFICATIO	es ! Fam	d. Period Begin	e Ai Balance	a. Financial Institut Sulton b. Purpose Committee	Bank Bank tehnds	d. Period Begin Balance	
Mechanics b. Purpose Committed Funds CERTIFICATION I certify that the O	ON Committee or Fu	d. Period Begin	e Balance nce with all appli	a. Financial Institut Suffen b. Purpose Committee cable provisions of	ion Full Name Bank tehnds Article 22A, 22F	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 0 6 & 22D-22M of Chapter 163	
Mechanics b. Purpose Committee Funds CERTIFICATION I certify that the Cof the NC General	ON Committee or Fund Statutes and the	d. Period Begin d. of the second is in compliate at no funds are constant.	Balance nce with all applicommingled with	a. Financial Institut Sulfon b. Purpose Committee cable provisions of prohibited or other	Article 22A, 22E	d. Period Begin Balance	
Mechanics b. Purpose Committee Funds CERTIFICATION I certify that the Cof the NC General	ON Committee or Fundal Statutes and the	d. Period Begin d. Period Begin ond is in compliant at no funds are contained that I have	Balance nce with all applicommingled with	a. Financial Institut Suffen b. Purpose Committee cable provisions of	Article 22A, 22E	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 0 6 & 22D-22M of Chapter 163	
Mechanica b. Purpose Committee Funds CERTIFICATION I certify that the Conference of the NC General report is complete Sarah	ON Committee or Fun al Statutes and the e, true and correct L. Jacks	d. Period Begin d. Period Begin d. of the compliant of the funds are contained that I have	Balance nce with all applicommingled with	a. Financial Institut Sulfon b. Purpose Committee cable provisions of prohibited or other	Article 22A, 22E	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 0 6 & 22D-22M of Chapter 163	
Mechanica b. Purpose Committed Funds CERTIFICATION I certify that the Coff the NC General report is completed Sanh Pri	ON Committee or Fund Statutes and the e, true and correct the Jacks Inted Name of Sign	d. Period Begin d. Period Begin d. of the compliant of the funds are contained that I have	Balance mce with all applicommingled with a been trained by	a. Financial Institut Sulfon b. Purpose Committee cable provisions of prohibited or other	Article 22A, 22E non-disclosed full of Elections.	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 0 6 & 22D-22M of Chapter 163	
Mechanica b. Purpose Committee Funds CERTIFICATION I certify that the Conference of the NC General report is complete Sarah	ON Committee or Fund Statutes and the e, true and correct the Jacks Inted Name of Sign	d. Period Begin d. Period Begin d. of the compliant of the funds are contained that I have	Balance mce with all applicommingled with a been trained by	a. Financial Institut b. Purpose Committee cable provisions of prohibited or other the NC State Care	Article 22A, 22E non-disclosed full of Elections.	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 0 6 & 22D-22M of Chapter 163	
Mechanica b. Purpose Committed Funds CERTIFICATION I certify that the Coff the NC General report is completed Sanh Pri	ON Committee or Fund Statutes and the e, true and correct L. Jacks and the land the correct L. Jacks and SE ONLY	d. Period Begin d. Period Begin d. of the compliant of the funds are contained that I have	Balance mce with all applicommingled with a been trained by	a. Financial Institut b. Purpose Cable provisions of prohibited or other the NC State Parcel are particularly acture of Appointed T	Article 22A, 22E non-disclosed ful of Elections.	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 0 8 & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 ands. I further certify that this 09/27/2024 very Method	
Mechanica b. Purpose Committee Funds CERTIFICATION I certify that the Conference of the NC General report is complete Sanda Pri FOR OFFICE U	ON Committee or Fund Statutes and the true and correct L. Jacks Inted Name of Sign SE ONLY d:	d. Period Begin d. Period Begin d. of the compliant of the funds are contained that I have	Balance nce with all applicommingled with been trained by	a. Financial Institute b. Purpose cable provisions of prohibited or other the NC State Coard ature of Appointed T	Article 22A, 22E non-disclosed ful of Elections.	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 0 6 & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 Inds. I further certify that this 09/27/2024 very Method Normal Mail Registered Mail	
Dechanis b. Purpose Committed Funds CERTIFICATION I certify that the Coff the NC General report is completed Sanda Pri FOR OFFICE U Date Receive	ON Committee or Fund Statutes and the true and correct the true and correct the true and correct the true and the true and correct the	d. Period Begin d. Period Begin d. of the compliant of the funds are contained that I have	Balance Ince with all applications to the commingle distribution of the committee of the	a. Financial Institut b. Purpose cable provisions of prohibited or other the NC State Poarce that the capacitature of appointed Tee:	Article 22A, 22E non-disclosed ful of Elections.	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 0 6 & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 nds. I further certify that this 09/27/2024 very Method Normal Mail	
Dechanis b. Purpose Committed Funds CERTIFICATIO I certify that the Coff the NC General report is complete Sanda Pri FOR OFFICE U Date Postmar	ON Committee or Fundal Statutes and the etate, true and correct the Name of Sign (SE ONLY) d: ked:	d. Period Begin d. Period Begin d. of the compliant of the funds are contained that I have	Balance Ince with all applications trained by Sign Employ Employ	a. Financial Institut b. Purpose Committe cable provisions of prohibited or other the NC State Coarce ature of ppointer T ee: ee:	Article 22A, 22E non-disclosed ful of Elections.	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 0 8 22D-22M of Chapter 163 nds. I further certify that this 09/21/2024 very Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Electronically Filed Signer has not received	
Date Postmar Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date	ON Committee or Fund Statutes and the true and correct L. Jacks Interest Name of Sign SE ONLY d: ked: tered:	d. Period Begin d. Period Begin ond is in compliant no funds are contained that I have	Balance Ince with all applicommingled with the been trained by Employ Employ Employ Employ	a. Financial Institut b. Purpose Commit cable provisions of prohibited or other the NC State Parce ee: ee: ee:	Article 22A, 22E non-disclosed ful of Elections.	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 0 8 22D-22M of Chapter 163 nds. I further certify that this 09/27/2024 very Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Electronically Filed Signer has not received mandatory training	
Date Postmar Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date	ON Committee or Fund Statutes and the control of th	d. Period Begin d. Period Begin on d is in compliant no funds are contained that I have	Balance Ince with all applications application of the been trained by Employ Employ Employ amend commits amend co	a. Financial Institut b. Purpose Commit cable provisions of prohibited or other the NC State Parce ee: ee: ee:	Article 22A, 22E non-disclosed ful of Elections.	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 0 6 & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 Inds. I further certify that this O9/22/22 Very Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Electronically Filed Signer has not received mandatory training mittee address, treasurer,	

Disclosure Report Cover

Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms.

Do not use this form to undeta information.

Detailed Summary
Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information

Amendment Yes 🗆 No

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	2. Type of			ID Number	No. of Parts
Committee to Elect. Shai Wood buy	Organi			VC0800	مراه المراجع ا
	S gam	Total tl			this
Start of Election Cycle: January 1, 2022	_	Reporting		Election	
4) Cash on Hand at Start		\$ 0		\$ 0	
RECEIPTS					
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$ 348.8	4	\$ 348.	84
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$ 1621"	07	\$ 1621	1.07
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$ 0		\$ 8	•
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$ 0		\$ \$	
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$ 700.0	V	\$ 700	. a)
10) Refunds/Reimbursements to the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$ 60.0	Ø	\$ 60	-00
11) Other Receipt Sources			F-165		
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$		\$	
11b) Contributions from Not-For-Profit Organizations	(CRO-1250)	\$		\$	
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$		\$	
11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$		\$	
11e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$		\$	
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9,10,11a,11b,11c,	11d and 11e)	\$ 2729	91	\$ 2729	91
EXPENDITURES					
13) Disbursements					
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$ 2418.1	9	\$ 24180	19
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees		\$		\$	
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$		\$	
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$ 12.25	5	\$ 12.25	5
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$		\$	
16) Refunds/Reimbursements from the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$		\$	
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$		\$	
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 1.	5, 16 and 17)	\$ 2480.	44	: 2430	44
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then sub	otract line 18)	\$ 299.4	7	\$ 299	47
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION			aumyi i		L. P.A.
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$			
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns)	(CRO-1430)	\$ 700.	00		
22) Debts and Obligations owed by the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$			
23) Debts and Obligations owed to the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$			
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$			00011
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$		\$	
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$		\$	
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2220)	\$		\$	
28) Contributions to be Refunded	(CRO-1215)	\$		\$	
CRO-1100 NC State Boa	rd of Elections				August 200

Aggr	egated Contri	ibutions from	Individuals	Page	Amendment Yes No
Option	al form used to rep	oort NC Contribution	ons From Individuals		7
		and Fund if applical		2.	ID Number
Com	will to else	t Shai Wood	lbury		WCQ800
	ributor Informatio		0	and the second	
a. Amend	b. Account Code	c. Form of Payment	d. In-Kind Description	e. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	f. Amount
Add Rem	ove 2	Electronic		03 01 2022	\$ 5.00
Add Rem	ove 2	Electron		03 04 2022	\$ 5.00
Add Rem	ove 2	Electron		03/04/2022	\$ 50.00
Add Rem	ove 2	Electroni		03/4/2012	\$ 25.00
Add Remo	ove 2	Electronic		03/06/2022	\$ 25.00
Add Remo	ove 2	Electronic		03/02/2022	\$ 5.00
Remo	ve 2 ·	Electric		03/01/2002	\$ 20.00
Remo	ve 2	Electronic		03/07/2022	\$ 25.00
Remo	ve 2	Electronic		08/10/2022	\$ 25-0
Remo	ve 2	Electronic		03/11/2022	\$ 25-00
Add Remo	ve 2	Sectionic		03/11/2022	\$ 10.00
Add Remo	ve 2	Electronic		03/12/2022	\$ 5.w
Add Remo	ve 2	electronic		04/20/2022	\$ 30°°
Add Remo	ve 4 Shai	check		03/08/2022	\$ 2000
Add Remo	101-100	check		03/08/2022	\$ 50.00
Add Remo	ve 4 Shai	Electronic		04 27 2022	\$ 23.84
Remo	ve				\$
Add Remo	ve				\$
Add Remo	ve				\$
Add Remo	ve				\$
Add Remo	ve				\$
Add Remo	ve				\$
Add Remo	ve				\$
4. Tota	only this Page			\$	348.84
5. Tota	of ALL CRO-1				
(This lin	must be on line 5 of De	stailed Summary Page Ch	RO-1100)	Ф	348.84

Use the	Contributions from Individuals Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contributions under \$50 if form CRO 1205 is not used								
1. Con	nmittee Full Nar	ne (and Fund if appl	icable)				. ID Number		
	nnittee c	to elect 51	rai Wood				WCQ800		
-	Vame, Mailing Addr			b. Job Title/Profe	move	in ten	Comment		
	de city, state, & zip)			RN	:221011	a.	Comments		
	hnetta T	Delaste							
			0	c. Employer's Na	me/Specific Fie	eld			
	-	t Clain R	cX.	Novant	-	e.	Election Sum to Date		
W	5 NC	27106		ido prio.		\$			
f. Prior		h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	ation.	1. D-4- (/ .		100.08		
П	1	8			j. Date (mm/d		k. Amount		
	2	Delectronic	Donat	ton	03/04/	2022	\$ 100.00		
							\$		
							\$		
3. Cont	tributor Informa	ntion		Add Rer	nove		LE RAMSO, LAW BUILD		
	ame, Mailing Addre	ss & Phone		b. Job Title/Profes		d.	Comments		
	le city, state, & zip)		HAV						
Ta	matha	Cornelius SA		c. Employer's Nan	ne/Specific Fiel	ld			
nЦ	- 1 /	•		ov zamproy er s ream		iu			
HTI	anta, (<i>71</i> 4					Election Sum to Date		
						\$	75.00		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/de	d/yyyy)	k. Amount		
	2	electronic	Donalta	-	03/04/2		\$ 75.00		
					1 1		\$		
							\$		
3. Cont	ributor Informa	tion		Add Ren	10Ve				
a. Full Na	ame, Mailing Addres			b. Job Title/Profess		d. C	Comments		
(includ	e city, state, & zip)		- Andre				Name out		
Ja	net Who, NC	reller		c. Employer's Nam	e/Specific Field	đ			
W	s, NC					e. E	lection Sum to Date		
						\$	100.00		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment i	. In-Kind Descript	ion	j. Date (mm/dd	Vyvyy)	k. Amount		
	2	electronic	Donatio		03/08/2		\$ 100.00		
					/ /		\$		
							\$		
4. Tota	. Total only this Page \$ 275.00								
	Total of ALL CRO-1210 Pages								
		of Detailed Summary Pag	e CRO-1100)			\$	1621.09		

Use thi	is form to report	rom Individua individual contribution	ons over \$50 or	P contributions un	g 2 of der \$50 if form (Z CRO	Amendment Yes No 1205 is not used	
1. Con	ımittee Full Naı	ne (and Fund if app	licable)			3 (S) (S)	ID Number	
	mmitte tributor Inform	to elect	Shar Woo			l	NC9890	
	lame, Mailing Addr		ilozi(Besti	b. Job Title/Prof		A (Comments	
	de city, state, & zip			b. Job Truc/1101	ession	a. c		
Ch	enyl Har	ry		c. Employer's Na	nme/Specific Field			
WS	WS NC 27127					e. E	Election Sum to Date	
		(100)				\$	200.W	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descri	ption	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	yy)	k. Amount	
	2	electronic	Dona	ten	03/12/201	22	\$ 200.00	
					, ,		\$	
							\$	
_	ributor Inform			Add Re	move	UP I E		
	a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments							
	le city, state, & zip)							
Los	nden M	Ckuing 27101		c. Employer's Na	me/Specific Field			
145	NIC.					e. El	lection Sum to Date	
						\$	100-00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	otion	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	yy)	k. Amount	
	2	electrone	Donati	<u> </u>	03/11/200	2	\$ 100.00	
							\$	
							\$	
	ributor Informa			Add Rei	move			
	nme, Mailing Addre e city, state, & zip)	ss & Phone		b. Job Title/Profe	ssion	d. Co	omments	
		McClain 105		c. Employer's Nar	ne/Specific Field			
WS	NCZT	105				e. Ele	ection Sum to Date	
0.75.1		_				\$	100.00	
	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y)	k. Amount	
	2	electronic	donate	٦	3/1/202	2_	\$ 100.00	
							\$	
							\$	
4. Tota	Total only this Page \$ 490.00							
5. Tota	d of ALL CR	O-1210 Pages					1621.07	
(This lin	e must be on line 6	of Detailed Summary Pag	ge CRO-1100)			\$	1601.01	

	See this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contributions under \$50 if form CRO 1205 is not used							
1. Com	ımittee Full Nar	ne (and Fund if app	licable)			-745	D Number	
Cor	nnittee-	to elect C	Shai Wo	rodburg		$ \nu$	VCQ8BO	
3. Cont	tributor Inform	ation			move			
	ame, Mailing Addr le city, state, & zip)			b. Job Title/Profe	ssion	d. C	Comments	
Hm	gele Pr wille, V	rngli		c. Employer's Na	me/Specific Field			
Da	wille, V	A				e. El	lection Sum to Date	
	70,					\$	300.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	ption	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	yy)	k. Amount	
	2	electron	Amal	6a .	03/13/20	72	\$ 200.00	
			0		()		\$	
							\$	
3. Cont	ributor Inform	ation		Add 🔲 Ren	nove			
	ame, Mailing Addro e city, state, & zip)	ess & Phone		b. Job Title/Profes	ssion	d. C	omments	
	•	Λ Λ						
la	ig Lewi	s Buton, I	<u></u>	c. Employer's Nan	ne/Specific Field			
W	S,NC					e. El	ection Sum to Date	
	,					\$	150.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	(y)	k. Amount	
	2	electronic	Donate	ń	3/16/2022		\$ 150.00	
					1		\$	
							\$	
	ributor Informa		10151340	Add Ren	nove			
	me, Mailing Addre e city, state, & zip)	ss & Phone		b. Job Title/Profes	sion	d. Co	omments	
^				Ferren	Director			
Car	la Bron	らつ		c. Employer's Nam				
WS	NC			clarkeba	en iSm	e. Ele	ection Sum to Date	
•						\$	100.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descript	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y)	k. Amount	
	4 Shai	Check	Donales		3/8/2022		\$ (00.00	
	•				,		\$	
							\$	
4. Tota	l only this Pa	nge				\$	550.00	
		O-1210 Pages				\$	1/11:07	
(This lin	e must be on line 6	of Detailed Summary Pag	ge CRO-1100)		A = 1 (1 1 1 2 1 1	Ψ/	(Dd/ ?"	

		rom Individua		P	g <u>4</u> of <u>1</u>	5	Amendment Yes No	
Use th	mittee Full New	individual contributions	ons over \$50 or	contributions un	der \$50 if form C	CRO	1205 is not used	
		ne (and Fund if app		11		2.	ID Number	
		velet S	hai Word			h	KQ8Ø0	
	ntributor Inform				emove			
	Name, Mailing Addr ide city, state, & zip)			b. Job Title/Prof	ession	d. (Comments	
			t Marita recogni					
Ma	"g Jan	es Jr. VC 272 py		c. Employer's Na	nme/Specific Field			
Ker	nersuille, l	VC 27284	ļ			o F	lection Sum to Date	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h Form of Dormont	L. L. W. J.D.	1		\$	100.00	
		h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descri		j. Date (mm/dd/y)	уу)	k. Amount	
Ľ	Tohan	Check	Donate	u	02/26/20	22	\$ 100.00	
					. 1		\$	
							\$	
	tributor Inform			Add 🔲 Re	move		or of the last of the	
	Name, Mailing Addre	ess & Phone		b. Job Title/Profe	ession	d. C	omments	
	de city, state, & zip)							
Wa	yne C_	Janes 27107		c. Employer's Na	me/Specific Field			
1,1,	ALC	J			-			
W :	> 10 - 2	17107				e. El	ection Sum to Date	
						\$	100.00	
f. Prior		h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	ption	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	yy)	k. Amount	
	4shai	Check	Donat	u	3/03/202	2	\$ 100. a	
					10-2 13-9		\$	
							\$	
	tributor Informa			Add Re	move			
	ame, Mailing Addre le city, state, & zip)	ss & Phone		b. Job Title/Profe	ssion	d. Co	omments	
1 1	1							
100	run ga	nes, Sr.		c. Employer's Nar	ne/Specific Field			
111	5 71/2	·				- 101		
102	1 /10						ection Sum to Date	
f Dutan			1		·	\$	100.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	otion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y)	k. Amount	
	4 Ohai	Check	Donatio	<i>ر</i>	07/21/201	12	\$ 100.00	
							\$	
							\$	
4. Tota	Total only this Page \$ 300.00							
		O-1210 Pages		Specification			300	
		of Detailed Summary Pa	ge CRO-1100)			\$	162/07	

Use th	tributions f	Amendment Yes No RO 1205 is not used						
1. Con	nmittee Full Nar	ne (and Fund if appl	licable)	Village Period		2. ID Number		
	Emmalte	to elect.	Shai Wa	rodburg		WC0800		
-	tributor Inform	ation			emove			
	Name, Mailing Addr			b. Job Title/Prof	ession	d. Comments		
	de city, state, & zip)							
Do	rothy J	acksn , M. 29574	SC	c. Employer's Na	nme/Specific Field			
		29574				e. Election Sum to Date		
						\$ 96.07		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descri	ption	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	yy) k. Amount		
	4 Shai	Electronic	Donati	in	03/25/30	2 96.07		
						\$		
						\$		
	tributor Informa			Add 🔲 Re	move			
	ame, Mailing Addre	ess & Phone		b. Job Title/Profe	ession	d. Comments		
(Includ	le city, state, & zip)							
				c. Employer's Na	me/Specific Field			
						e. Election Sum to Date		
						\$		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	otion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y) k. Amount		
						\$		
						\$		
						\$		
3. Cont	ributor Informa	ll ation		Add Re:	move			
a. Full N	ame, Mailing Addre			b. Job Title/Profe		d. Comments		
(includ	e city, state, & zip)		Valley for the country of					
				c. Employer's Na	ne/Specific Field			
						e. Election Sum to Date		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	I Date (/ / /	\$		
	g. Account Code	n. Form of Fayment	i. in-Kinu Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy)	Meters		
						\$		
						\$		
						\$		
4. Tota	. Total only this Page \$ 96.02							
5. Tota	al of ALL CR	O-1210 Pages						
(This li	ne must be on line 6	of Detailed Summary Pag	e CRO-1100)			\$ /621.07		

Aggreg	gated Non-M	ledia Expend	itures		Page	. (of	Antendment Yes No
		ort NC Non-Medi		of \$50 or le	. 22 25.	C0I	X 103 🗀 110
1. Commi	ttee Full Name (a	ind Fund if applica	ble)			2. ID Number	
Vania	retter to	Elect Sho	illood	bury		WC88	00
	nformation		100000	0		0,010	90
a. Amend	b. Account Code	c. Form of Payment	d. Purpose Code	e. Date (mm/d	d/vvvv)	f. Amount	g. Required Remarks
Add Remove	4.Shar	electronis	0	03/31/2		\$6.00	
Add Remove	4 Shai	electronic	0		1022		MF Maint. FEE SVC ISA FEE MF Mant. FEE SVC
Add Remove	4 Shai	electron	0	4/20/2	022	\$ 6.00	MF Mant FESUC
Add	-			40-11	_		147 1.00-4:180
Remove						\$	
Add Remove						\$	
Add Remove						\$	
Add Remove						\$	
Add Remove						\$	
Add Remove						\$	
Add Remove						\$	
Add							
Remove						\$	
Add Remove						\$	
Add Remove						\$	
Add Remove						\$	
Add Remove						\$	
Add Remove						\$	
Add						ф	
Remove						\$	
Add Remove						\$	
Add Remove						\$	
Remove Add							
Remove						\$	
4. Total o	only this Page					\$ 12.25	
	of ALL CRO-1					\$ 12.25	
		etailed Summary Page				· /0.0	
6. Purpos	se Codes (List of	detailed expendit	ture code in (d) above)	D. D		
E - Salar		Printing Equipment	C* - Fundra G - Political			Another Candida	
I - Postas		enalties	K* - Office		O* - D	Tolding Public Of Conations to Lega	lice Expenses
O* - Otl	ier			•	Q -D	onations to Lega	i eapense Punu
* Codes		d explanation in 1	required remai	rks field (g)			
CRO-1315		NC Sta	ate Board of Elections	3			December 2009

							- NAME - MARGINERAL ST.		
Disbursen	nents				Pg oi	Ame	ndment Yes 🔲 No		
		from the commit	ttee for o	operating ex	nenses contribu	tions to candid	res		
committees and	Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures								
1. Committee 1	Full Name (and Fun	d if applicable)		1		2. ID N	ımber		
Comp	ittle to ele	et Shei	i Wo	vdbur	4	WC	9800		
3. Type of Dish		use separate Cl	The Real Property lies, the Person lies,			bursement.)			
Operating Exp	penses Cor	tributions to Candid				ordinated Party Ex	penditures		
4. Payee Inform			110	Add	Remove				
	Iailing Address & Ph	one	b. Coordina	ted Committee Nam	e d. Comme	nts			
include city, state, & zip)									
The Reamet Man (Joe Watson) c. Level Registered (Specify)									
100 A	ngele Oak	es Cout		Federal	County:				
	_			State	☐ Municip	e. Election	Sum to Date		
WS	NC 271	02				\$ 32	5.00		
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Re	marks		
2	elector	\mathcal{A}	03	114/2022	\$ 325.00	Alvertise	ret/Sound Med.		
					\$	m	1		
4. Payee Inform	nation			Add	Remove	-			
a. Full Name, Mail	ing Address & Phone				ed Committee Nam	d. Comme	nts		
(include city, sta	te, & zip)								
11525 A	on the Grees on to	her DB he Cheag	A	c. Level Regi Federal State	stered (Specify) County: Municipa		Sum to Date		
. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (1	nm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Rea	narks		
4 Shar	electronic	B	04/04	12022	\$ 474.00	Bureyl	Posters		
,			-	t	\$	1			
. Payee Inform	nation		П	Add \square	Remove				
	ng Address & Phone				ed Committee Name	d. Commer	te		
(include city, stat	e, & zip)					- di Commei	(4.5		
Pay Pa 858,	l, CA 221-1161			c. Level Regis Federal State	stered (Specify) County: Municipa		Sum to Date		
			i. Date (n	nm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Ren	arks		
4 Shar	electronic	B	04/0	4/2022	\$ 69.73				
10101	2000		-/-	1	\$				
. Total only thi	is Page	AND THE REAL PROPERTY.		The second		001	0 12		
	CRO-1310 Pages		TI AL S			200	8, 13		
	line 13a of Detailed Sumi	nary Page CRO-110	O if Once	atina Evasues	e)				
	line 13b of Detailed Sum					\$ 20.1	16.10		
	line 13c of Detailed Sumi					241	8117		
. Purpose Co	des (List detailed e	expenditure code	in (h.) a	bove)	Wine Holle				

I - Postage

B* - Printing

A* - Media

C* - Fundraising

D - To Another Candidate

E - Salaries

F* - Equipment

G - Political Party

H* - Holding Public Office Expenses

J - Penalties

K* - Office Expenses

Q* - Donation to Legal Expense Fund

O* Other

* Codes require detailed explanation in required remarks field (k)

Disbursements

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures

1. Committee	Full Name (and Fur	nd if applicable)			MICHEL STREET	2. ID Number	
	the to Ele			lbury		WCQ8ØO	
3. Type of Dis		e use separate C					
4. Payee Infor		ntributions to Candic	lates/Polit			oordinated Party Expenditures	
	Mailing Address & Pl			Add	Remove		
(include city, stat	•	ione		b. Coordina	ted Committee Na	me d. Comments	
			_				
Christo	pher Redd gital Man nus Drake C	DBA		c. Level Reg	istered (Specify) County	-	
1360 Di	igital Man	Ketry	27284	State	Munici	pality: e. Election Sum to Date	
124 Tho	nus Drake C	t. Kernersv	HeK			\$ 500.00	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code		mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks	
2	electrone	A	Off	12022	\$ 500.00	advertisement	
					\$		
4. Payee Infor	mation	\$30,000		Add	Remove		
	iling Address & Phone				ed Committee Nar	ne d. Comments	
(include city, st	9					w Comments	
1 ./4 s .	1 - L						
Liman	s hist Opulae W	0.0	1 /0	c. Level Regi	stered (Specify)		
2117 \$	Panulas W	vd Ct. 8	t. 130	Federal	County:		
	quite .			State	Municij	pality: e. Election Sum to Date	
Kalei	A NC					\$ 20.00	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i Doto (mm/dd/yyyy)	l: Amount	k. Required Remarks	
2	0 1			1	j. Amount		
~	electronic	0	04/11	2022	\$ 20.	Distributor List	
					\$		
4. Payee Infor:	mation			Add	Remove	Service (Alternative Sylvania)	
a. Full Name, Mai	iling Address & Phone			b. Coordinat	ed Committee Nan	ne d. Comments	
(include city, sta	ate, & zip)						
					stered (Specify)		
				Federal	County:		
				State	☐ Municip	e. Election Sum to Date	
						\$	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (nm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks	
			· ·		\$		
					\$		
5. Total only th	his Page	Mr. Sergiller	T AND			\$ 520.00	
6. Total of AL	L CRO-1310 Pages					\$ 520.au 3418.19	
	n line 13a of Detailed Sun					\$	
	n line 13b of Detailed Sun					1) 2/1/0/19-	
THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	n line 13c of Detailed Sun			and the second	Expenditures)	01718"	
7. Purpose C	codes (List detailed	expenditure code	e in (h.)	above)			
A* - Media	B* - Printi	ng	C* - Fu	ındraising	D - To	Another Candidate	
E - Salaries	1 I would be stated to the confect Expenses						
- Postage J - Penalties K* - Office Expenses Q* - Donation to Legal Expense Fund							
O* Other * Codes requir	no dotailed engles : 44	on in many		Pt . 1 . 1 . 2 T . V			
Codes reguli	re detailed explanati	on in required r	emarks	neid (k)			

Disbursements Use this form to report expenditures from	the committee	for operating ex	Pg <u>3</u>	of 4_	Amendment Yes No
committees and coordinated party expend	litures	an operating on	ponded, control	unons n	o candidates ponticai
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if a					2. ID Number
Committee to elect.			Į.		WCQ800
		1310 forms for			
Operating Expenses Contribut 4. Payee Information	ions to Candidates/	Political Committee Add		oordinate	d Party Expenditures
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone			Remove ted Committee Na	me (l. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)		o. coordinat	ted Committee (va)	ine	i. Comments
Quamekia Shavers 3850 Heather Vie		a Lovel Post	istered (Specify)		
3850 Heather Vie	w Lane	Federal	County	·:	
		State	☐ Munici	pality: e	. Election Sum to Date
W-S NC 27127					\$ 405.00
	rpose Code i. D	ate (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	ls Rec	uired Remarks
2 electronic	40 ع	13/2022	\$ 125.00	Ce	paga Marage
2 electronic	E 03	16/2022	\$ 300.00	Ce	man larans
4. Payee Information		Add	Remove	THE E	1 800
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone		b. Coordinat	ed Committee Nar	ne d	. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)		-			
Quarchie Shaven 3850 Heathe View		c. Level Regi	stered (Specify)		
3850 He the View	Lare	Federal	County:		
		State	Municip		Election Sum to Date
WSNC 27127					\$ 440.00
f. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Pu	rpose Code i. Da	ate (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Req	uired Remarks
L electron	8 04	1/19/2022	\$ 300.00	Can	paga Manga
elutron	2 04	12 2022	5/40. W	Can	en ToShut
4. Payee Information		Add	Remove		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone		b. Coordinate	ed Committee Nan	ne d.	Comments
(include city, state, & zip)		_			
PAY Val CA		c. Level Regis	stered (Specify)		
1 0 1m, Or		Federal	County:	-	
600 001 11/1		State	Municip		Election Sum to Date
888-221-1161				3	139.46
	rpose Code i. Da	ite (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Requ	ired Remarks
1 Shai electrone	5 03	121/2022	\$ G1.73		
4 shai electronec 1	3 04	20/2022	s 69.73		
5. Total only this Page				9	1004.46
6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages					004.46
(This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary				9	6 10
(This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary (This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary)				1) .	2418119
7. Purpose Codes (List detailed exper					
A* - Media B* - Printing		- Fundraising	D - To	Anothe	r Candidate
E - Salaries F* - Equipment		Political Party			Public Office Expenses
I - Postage J - Penalties	K*	 Office Expens 	ses Q* - D	onation	to Legal Expense Fund

O* Other

Disbursen					Pg 4 0		Amendment Yes No
Use this form t	o report expenditure	s from the commit	tee for o	perating ex	penses, contribu	tions to	candidate/political
Contract of the Contract of th	d coordinated party e	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE				10	\
	Full Name (and Full)		111-	Shur	<u> </u>	2.	ID Number WCQ800
3. Type of Dis		e use separate Cl	matter with a		in the second of the second		*
4. Payee Infor		ontributions to Candid	ates/Politi			ordinated	Party Expenditures
	Mailing Address & P.	hono		Add	Remove ted Committee Nan	. 1	
(include city, state		Tone		D. Coordinat	ted Committee Nan	ne a.	Comments
PAY PA	H, CA 888-22	1-1161		Federal	istered (Specify) County:	_	
	888-90	-1101		L State	Municip		Election Sum to Date
						\$	25.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Requ	ired Remarks
4 Shai	Electronic	0	4/21	2022	\$25.00	ch	a cut app
					\$		<i>V</i>
4. Payee Infor	mation	N COST SECTION		Add \square	Remove	Se Trail or He	Local Devices Stock Co.
	iling Address & Phone				ed Committee Nan	ae d	Comments
(include city, sta	ate, & zip)			a Lavel Posi	stered (Specify)		
				Federal	County:		
				State	Municip		Election Sum to Date
						\$	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Requ	ired Remarks
			1		\$		
					\$		
4. Payee Infor	mation			Add	Remove	No. of the last	
	ling Address & Phone				ed Committee Nam	e d	Comments
(include city, sta				or coordinate	es commune run	ic u,	Comments
				c. Level Regi	stered (Specify)		
				Federal	County:		
				State	Municip	ality: e. l	Election Sum to Date
						\$	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Requ	ired Remarks
					\$		
					\$		
5. Total only tl	his Page			\$25 Lya		\$	25,00
6. Total of AL	L CRO-1310 Pages	in a late their				UN	25.00
	n line 13a of Detailed Su	mmary Page CRO-11	00 if Ope	rating Expense	es)		
(This line goes in	n line 13b of Detailed Su	mmary Page CRO-11	00 if Con	trib to Candide	ates/Political Comn	ı) \$	2416.19
	n line 13c of Detailed Su						W710
	codes (List detailed	d expenditure code	e in (h.)	above)	4 mg/l 75 m		
A* - Media	B* - Print	ing	C* - F	undraising			· Candidate
E - Salaries	F* - Equip	ment	G - Po	litical Party	H* - H	lolding l	Public Office Expenses

O* Other

I - Postage

J - Penalties

* Codes require detailed explanation in required remarks field (k)

K* - Office Expenses

Q* - Donation to Legal Expense Fund

Refunds/Reir Use this form to rep					· —	vnan	Amendment Yes No
1. Committee Full				r reimoursements	s for a previous e.	-	ID Number
Commott	u to	elect	Shail	Opolbus	Ч	_	160800
3. Contributor Info			REFERE	Add Re	move	500	
a. Full Name, Mailing A		Phone		d. Type of Comn		g. (Comments
(include city, state, &				Candidate Referendum	PAC		PARTIES THE PARTIES AND PARTIE
(Guamekia	Sh	owels		e. Level Register	Party ed (Specify)	h. (Original Expenditure Date
2800 Ha	. At	u View	hane	Federal	County:		04/13/2022
5030 110				State	Municipality:	_	Priginal Expenditure Amt
Quamekia 3850 He W-S N	Ca	1127				\$	125.00
b. Job Title/Profession		c. Employer's Na	me/Specific Field	f. Purpose		j. E	lection Sum to Date
Campayn Man	age		Maringaph man -	Refund	of Deposit	\$	0
k. Account Code	l. Form o	f Payment	m. In-Kind Desc	ription U	n. Date (mm/dd/yy	yy)	o. Amount
2	el	ectronic	CASHAPA		04/13/202	٧	\$ 60.00
3. Contributor Info				Add Re			
 a. Full Name, Mailing A (include city, state, & 		Phone		d. Type of Comm	ittee PAC	g. C	comments
3,,,,,,				Referendum	Party		
				e. Level Registere		h. O	Priginal Expenditure Date
				Federal	County:		
				State	Municipality:	i. O	riginal Expenditure Amt
						\$	
b. Job Title/Profession		c. Employer's Nan	ne/Specific Field	f. Purpose		j. El	ection Sum to Date
						\$	
k. Account Code	l. Form of	f Payment	m. In-Kind Descr	ription	n. Date (mm/dd/yy	yy)	o. Amount
							\$
3. Contributor Info	mmatian			A 11 D D			Ψ
a. Full Name, Mailing A			LEANES VELE	Add Rei	nove	a C	omments
(include city, state, &				Candidate	PAC	g. C	oumients -
				Referendum	Party		
				e. Level Registere		h. O	riginal Expenditure Date
				Federal State	County:		
				State	Municipality:	i. Or	iginal Expenditure Amt
						\$	-gmai Dapenature Ame
o. Job Title/Profession		c. Employer's Nam	ng/Spacific Field	f Dumage			
		c. Employer s Nam	e specific Field	f. Purpose			ection Sum to Date
						\$	
. Account Code	l. Form of	Payment	m. In-Kind Descr	iption	n. Date (mm/dd/yyy	(y)	o. Amount
							\$
l. Total only this	Page	(versite in the se				\$	60.00
5. Total of ALL	CRO-1	240 Pages					60.00
(This line must be on li	ne 10 of D	etailed Summary P	age CRO-1100)			\$	60

Loan	Proceeds
Loan	TIUCEEUN

Pg _____ of ____ Amendment _____ No

Use this form to report proceeds from a loan and loan	endorser's inform	nation		7
A loan proceeds statement must accompany each loan	that is from an in	ıdividual		
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	- 111		2.	ID Number
Committe to elect Sha	u Wood b	ury		WCP 80 0
3. Lender Information	Add	Remove		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Titl	le/Profession	d.	Comments
(include city, state, & zip)	_			
Malishar Woodbern				
7 - 7 00	c. Employe	er's Name/Specific F		Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
3022 11. Glenn Hriene	- Simpley	o i vame/opecific i	ield 6	2/28/2022
lux ma			f. I	End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
Malishar Woodburg 3022 N. Glenn Avene W/S NC 27105				
P. La .	i. Account Code	j. Form of Payme	ant	k. Amount
△ %	1	0 (
	2	electro	me	\$ 100.00
l. Full Name of Lending Institution			m.	Loan Number
4. Endorsers/Makers (The people who guarantee the loan	, 1			
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone		e/Profession	c Emple	oyer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)	0.000 1111	A I TOLESJIVIL	c. Empi	yer s wante/specific Field
	1		1	
	d. Percenta	ge	e. Amou	nt
		%	\$	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title	/Profession	c Emplo	yer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)		THE PARTY OF THE P		yet stranke/Specific Fleid
	d. Percentag	go	a Amous	
	u. I Ci centag		e. Amour	11
		%	\$	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title/	Profession	c. Emplo	yer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)				-
	d. Percentag	ge	e. Amoun	ıt .
		AND A STATE OF THE		
W PAY AC III		%	\$	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	b. Job Title/	Profession	c. Employ	ver's Name/Specific Field
(metade city, state, & zip)				
	d. Percentag	ge	e. Amoun	t
		%	\$	Plat 444, p
Table ATT CDO 1410 D			Ι Ψ	
5. Total of ALL CRO-1410 Pages			\$	700.00
(This line must be on line 9 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-110	10)		_11 = ²³)1 1	100

Loan Proceeds		Pg 2	, 3	Amendment Yes No
Use this form to report proceeds from a loan and loan	endorser's inform	ation	~	7
A loan proceeds statement must accompany each loan 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	that is from an inc	dividual	- 1	
	- 111 111		2	2. ID Number
Committee to electished	i Woodb	in		WC0800
3. Lender Information	Add	Remove	5, 11	
n. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	b. Job Title	/Profession	d	I. Comments
Malishar Woodburg				. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
Malishai Woodbury 3022 M. Glenn Aven	c. Employe	r's Name/Specific F		04/11/2022
W/5 nc 27105			<u> </u>	End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
. Rate h. Security Pledged	i. Account Code	j. Form of Payme	ent	k. Amount
O %	2	electron	ie	\$ 500° ~
Full Name of Lending Institution	•		n	ı. Loan Number
. Endorsers/Makers (The people who guarantee the loan	os 1			
Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title	Profession	c. Emr	oloyer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)			C. Ding	noyer a reame/specific Field
	d. Percentag	ge	e. Amo	ount
		%	1	
Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	h Fab (Piela)			
(include city, state, & zip)	b. Job Title/	Protession	c. Emp	loyer's Name/Specific Field
	d. Percentag	10		
	d. reicentag		e. Amo	unt
		%	\$	
Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	b. Job Title/	Profession	c. Emp	loyer's Name/Specific Field
menace enty, state, & zip)				
	d. Percentag	e	e. Amo	unt
		%	\$	
Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title/l	Profession	c. Empl	oyer's Name/Specific Field
include city, state, & zip)	1			
	d. Percentag	е	e. Amou	ınt
		%	\$	
TI A LATE CROSSION		70		
Total of ALL CRO-1410 Pages			4	700:00

Loan Proceeds

Pg 3 of 3 Amendment No

	-
Use this form to report proceeds from a loan and loan and grants information	
Use this form to report proceeds from a loan and loan endorser's information	

A loan proceeds statement must accompany each	loan that is from an in	dividual		
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applical			2	. ID Number
Committee to elect St	rai Woodbu	M		WC 9 800
3. Lender Information	Add	Remove		7
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	b. Job Title	e/Profession	d	. Comments
Malisheri Woodburg 3022 N. Glenn Avenu			e	Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
202 41 60 10	c. Employe	r's Name/Specific	Field	03/12/2022
3000 N. Glenn Avenc	•		f	End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
WS nc 27105				End Date (Inna dwyyyy)
Rate h. Security Pledged	i. Account Code	j. Form of Pay	ment	k. Amount
7 %	2	electi	oric .	\$ 100.00
. Full Name of Lending Institution				. Loan Number
				100 A
. Endorsers/Makers (The people who guarantee th	ne loan 1			
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title	/Profession	c. Emp	loyer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)			_	
	d. Percenta	ge	e. Amo	unt
S NAV			% \$	
Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	b. Job Title	/Profession	c. Emp	loyer's Name/Specific Field
(Antitude city) state; ce zip)				
	1 n			
	d. Percentag	·	e. Amo	unt
			% \$	
Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title/	Profession	c. Empl	oyer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)				
	d. Percentag	d. Percentage e. A		ınt
			% \$	
Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title/	Profession	c. Empl	oyer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)				The second secon
	d. Percentag	e	e. Amou	nt
			% \$	
Total of ALL CDC 1410 D				
Total of ALL CRO-1410 Pages			\$	700° N
(This line must be on line 9 of Detailed Summary Page CR	(0-1100)		250	100



Loan Proceeds Statement

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form.

This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

• Name of committee to receive loan:	monitive to Elect Shar Woodbury
 Person or committee to make loan: 	Calishai Woodbury
 Date of loan to committee: <u>2/28/26</u> 	
Name of lending institution (source):	
Amount of loan:	
Description (if in-kind loan):	
Names of all parties responsible for pays	
	(guarantois).
Period of loan:	
Rate of interest of loan:	
Security pledged for loan:	
Malishai L. Woodbury (Person lending money to committee)	onknowledge that all of the targette
(Person lending money to committee)	, acknowledge that all of the information
rovided is complete, true, and accurate. I furnat has an outstanding balance to any source.	ther understand I may not forgive a loan
M Worldson	2/11/201
ignature of Lender	0/01/200
	Date Signed
	1. (h - 1 -
Signature of Treasurer of Committee	3/01/2022 Bate/Signed

Loan Proceeds Statement

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2/?ogbl#inbox/FFNDWNFQhfdcRJBbvMtSmcBgSFzBDpTh?projector=1

CRO-6100



Loan Proceeds Statement

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form.

This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

Name of cor	nmittee to receive loan:tກາທ	rittre to Elect Shai Woodbur
 Person or co 	ommittee to make loan: Mad	ishai Woodbury
 Date of loan 	to committee: 3/12/3022	2
	ding institution (source):	
Amount of Ic	pan: \$ 100.00	
Description	(if in-kind loan):	The state of the s
Names of all	parties responsible for paymen	t of loan (assertment)
	and the second s	(guarantors):
Period of loa	n:	
Rate of intere	est of loan:	
	lged for loan:	
Malishai L	. Woodbury	knowledge that all at the late of the
(Person lending		knowledge that all of the information
(Person lending provided is comp	money to committee)	knowledge that all of the information understand I may not forgive a loan
(Person lending provided is comp	money to committee	
(Person lending provided is comp hat has an outst	money to committee) lete, true, and accurate. I further miding balance to any source.	
(Person lending provided is comp	money to committee) lete, true, and accurate. I further miding balance to any source.	understand I may not forgive a loan 3//2/202
(Person lending provided is comp hat has an outst	money to committee) lete, true, and accurate. I further miding balance to any source.	
(Person lending provided is comp hat has an outs) ignature of Ler	money to committee) lete, true, and accurate. I further miding balance to any source.	understand I may not forgive a loan $3//2/202$

Loan Proceeds Statement

CRO-6100



Loan Proceeds Statement

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form.

This Statement is to be filed with the Florid

This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where t	he committee's reports are filed.
Name of committee to receive loan: Committee	tee to Elect Shill
Person or committee to make loan: Malisha	i Woodly ou
Date of loan to committee: 4/11/2022	· poorting
Name of lending institution (source):	
• Amount of loan: \$500.00	
Description (if in-kind loan):	
Names of all parties responsible for payment of	Tages (see
———— payment of	ioan (guarantors):
Period of loan:	
Rate of interest of loan:	
Security pledged for loan:	
Malishal L. Woodbury	
(Person lending money to committee) Orovided is completed true, and converted to the control of	wledge that all of the information
provided is complete true, and accurate. I further und hat has an outstal time balance to any source.	erstand I may not forgive a loa
The state to any source.	of 11 a ==
Signature of Lender	4-11-3122
riginature of Lender	Date Signed
- Can A Hale	4/11/2012
Signature of Treasurer of Committee	Date Signed
CRO-6100	
Loan Proceeds Statement	

Ontaton din T	Amendment
Outstanding Loans	Pg of Yes No

Use this form to report any outstanding loans received duri	ing a previous reporting period as	nd until the loan is paid in full.
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)		2. ID Number
Committee to elect Shai W	WCQ8ØO	
3. Lender Information	☐ Add ☐ Remove	The second secon
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title/Profession	d. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)	Instructor	The state of the s
Malishai Woodbury	Instructor	e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
3022 41. Olenn Avenue	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field	00081000
W-S MC 27105	AT State Univers	f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
g. Rate h. Security Pledged	i. Original Loan Amount	j. Remaining Loan Balance
0 %	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
k. Full Name of Lending Institution		1. Loan Number
	A	I MANUAL
3. Lender Information	☐ Add ☐ Remove	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title/Profession	d. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)	S. 600 Estal I (Jessay)	u. Comments
Malishai Wordburg 3022 M. Olenn Avenul	Instructor	
BLAD GA Offan August	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field	e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
DOXX Th. Grew Avenue		7 4/11/2022
W/S MC 27/05	AST STATE Universi	f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
g. Rate h. Security Pledged	i. Original Loan Amount	j. Remaining Loan Balance
O %	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
c. Full Name of Lending Institution	Style 35 Television	I. Loan Number
	()	The state of the s
3. Lender Information	Add Remove	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title/Profession	d. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)	Instructor	
Malishai Woodburg		e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
3022 M. Glenn Hony	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field	3/11/2022
3022-41. Glenn Avenue	AST State Universit	f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
VV 0, 100 01105		
. Rate h. Security Pledged	i. Original Loan Amount	j. Remaining Loan Balance
O %	\$ 100.00	\$ 100,00
Full Name of Lending Institution		1. Loan Number
		The second secon
. Total only this Page		\$ 700,00
. Total of ALL CRO-1430 Pages		
(This line must be on line 21 of Detailed Summer Barre CRO 1100)		\$ 70000